THE UNITED STATES CORPORATION		5/6	10
		2100000032	· · · ·
		3448 50112	226
	AUTHORIZATION :	lotrate Pro	uto
	COST LIMIT : \$	87.50	
ORDER DATE :	May 1, 1998		
ORDER TIME :	12:01 PM		
ORDER NO. :	803448-005	na	ne
CUSTOMER NO:	5011226	C	h acose
Gra S.e 201	Carrie L. Ramos Ay Harris & Robinson Bank Building, Suite E. Pine Street Lando, FL 32801		2mer 002508065
	DOMESTIC AMENDMEN	<u>r filing</u>	RECEIV 98 MAY -1 PM DIVISION OF CORP
NAME :	T-TECH INDUSTRIES, I	NC.	
	5 HILLY 514198		ED 1:12 Oration
RESTATEI	Ca.er		98 MA SECIVE I. TALLAHA
XX CERTIN	idale (Dh.)	OF FILING:	FILED '-1 PN 3:55 SEE, FLORIDA SEE, FLORIDA

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF T-TECH INDUSTRIES, INC.

The undersigned, James R. Fitzsimons, Vice President of T-Jich Industries, Inc., a Florida corporation (the "Corporation") hereby executes the following Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation:

ARTICLE I: Name. The name of the Corporation is T-Tech Industries, Inc.

ARTICLE II: Amendment. The Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation are hereby amended as follows:

Article I Name is deleted in its entirety and replaced by the following:

ARTICLE I - NAME - The name of this corporation is Bridgewood Services, Inc.

ARTICLE IV: This amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted by the Corporation on April 30, 1998, pursuant to a recommendation by the Directors of the Corporation to the shareholders of the Corporation and approval by unanimous written consent of the shareholders on that date. The number of votes cast for the amendment by the shareholders was sufficient for approval.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation, this 30th day of April, 1998.

T-TECH INDUSTRIES/ INC. James R. Fitzsimons, Vice President

F:\USR\CRAMOS\TTECH\AMEND.WPD 4/27/98